First Name
Rosemarie
Cathleen
Claryce
Robert
Joseph
Milton
Dorothy
Lois
Imelda
Don
Clinton
Mary

Joan
Richard
Joan

Wm. Patrick
Gerald
Marilyn
Jerry
Robert
Stewart
Gerald

First Name
Maxine
Gary
Dorothy
Ed

Joan
Virginia
Rhoda
Jean
Sharon
Patrice
Priscilla
Mary Jo
Lou
Dorothy
Gerald

First Name
Shirley

Class of 1951
Maiden Last Name
Baldwin Anderson
Muraine Bashus

Mohr Behrens
Behrens
Cerny
Christopherson
Vrba Dunker

Schiferl Galus
Shanahan  Hageman
Hoesing
Lord
Conrad Morrison
Martin Muller
Niemeyer
Gurney O'Brien
O'Brien
Olmstead
Burbach Pernich
Pesha
Reber
Roach
Sevrean
Class of 1952
Maiden Last Name
Woerner Baker

Farris
Hall Giran
Hannan
Miles Hannan
Burt Henningfeld
Stafford Jandt
Bird Kruger
Martens Lammers
Legrand

Mclintosh  McNamara
Costello Olmstead
Schulte Riggs
Zrust Smith
Ullrich
Class of 1953
Maiden Last Name
Madden Alexander

Class
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951

Class
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952

Class
1953

Deceased
Deceased

Deceased
Deceased

Deceased

Deceased

Deceased

Deceased

Deceased

Deceased
Deceased

Deceased

Deceased
Deceased

Deceased

Deceased

Deceased



Sylvia
Ronald
Mary
Martin
Paul
Joanne
David
Helen
Ray
Arlene
Jerome
Miriam
Georgie
Mary
Robert
Gloria
Leo
Herbert
Marilyn
Joan

First Name
Sharon
Hugh
Joseph
James
Beverly
Larry

Belmore Dale

Loren
Marvin
James
Melvin
Elizabeth
Lorraine
Robert
Elden
Charles
Carol
Mary
Leona
Jerome
Richard
Robert

Moss

Fishler
Hall
Fangman
Hanson
Kaul
Krings

Julich
Maly

Anderson
Battiato
Bruce
Costello
Diers
Foster
Gurney
Hoesing
Ishmiel
Keener
Krause
Moderhock
Moore
Morehouse
Novak
Presnell
Raus
Realph
Thiele
Webber

Class of 1954

Maiden
Farris

Hoesing

Baldwin
Morrison

Markey
Kriz

Last Name
Agress
Brand
Carlson
Chapman
Chappelear
Clausen
Cottrell
Diedrichsen
Dostal
Fachman
Halkens
Hamik
Hanna
Hoesing
Jonas
Kocour
Krings
Lech
Reischl
Shanahan
Stewart
Stoltenberg

1953 Deceased
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953

Deceased
Deceased
Deceased

Deceased

Deceased

Deceased
Deceased

Class Deceased
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954

Deceased
Deceased
Deceased

Deceased

Deceased



Helen
Joan

First Name
Robert
Margaret
Maridee
Charles
Tim
Patrick
Richard
Delores
Theresa
Charles
Jon
Janet
Clarence
Kenneth
Jeanne
John
Marvin
Grace
Thomas
Patricia
Patricia
Sharon
Carole
Phyllis
James

First Name
Sid
Sharon
Margaret
William
Dixie
William
Robert
Mary Lou
Diane
Charles
Eleanor
Arthur
LeRoy

Hobza Widhelm
Houchins  Wunder
Class of 1955
Maiden Last Name
Beckius
Costello Costello
Realph Cunningham
Diers
Evans
Evert
Flagg
Hanson Growcock
Dostal Gutzwiller
Haller
Hawkins
Connelly  Holcomb
Jonas
Loeffler
Batten Lynch
Madden
Mares
Mcintosh ~ Mowat
Muller
Markey Nilius
Reveillac  Nosal
Diedrichsen Schroeder
Rice Slupe
Stranik Spence
Wiebold
Class of 1956
Maiden Last Name
Anderson
Scott Bailey
Houchins  Cardoza
Cooney
McCarthy Easdon
Emanuel
Gutzwiller
Beckius Hawkins
Beckel Johnson
Kubin
Krumel Kubin
Ladenburg
Maly

1954
1954

Class
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955

Class
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956

Deceased
Deceased

Deceased

Deceased

Deceased

Deceased

Deceased

Deceased



William
Maria
Janice
Thomas
Gary
Mary

First Name
Sr. Colette
Donna
Karen
James
Shirley
Carol
Barbara
LeRoy
David
Julia
John
Dona
Jim
Sheila
Mary
John
Mary
Kathleen
Robert
Carole
Eleanor
James
Jeanne

First Name
Paula
Joyce
Ann
Keith
Eugene
Barbara
Gerald
Kathleen
Barbara
John
Marilyn

Morrison
Neukirch ~ Morrissey
Pfeifer Preister
Siems
Spurrier
Chapman  Ulrich
Class of 1957
Maiden Last Name
Judy Baldwin
Walsh Burt
Carlson
Coday
Killeen Dixon
Moss Fleury
McCarthy  Grasseschi
Intorn
Jonas
Czarnik Jonas
Kern
Knipping
Kurowski
Mclntosh
Killeen Merrick
Morrison
Mahoney  Nuetzman
Cremers Petruccione
Realph
Pfeifer Rise
Stoltenberg
Thiele
Shonka Ward
Class of 1958
Maiden Last Name
Neiman Adams
VanDyke Beller
Vandeburg Boeschoten
Charleston
Cremers
Wiebold Davenport
Emanuel
Blank Gardner
Connelly  Giard
Gutzwiller
Fergen Harms

1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956

Class
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957

Class
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958

Deceased

Deceased

Deceased

Deceased

Deceased

Deceased
Deceased

Deceased

Deceased

Deceased

Deceased
Deceased

Deceased
Deceased



James
Joann
Mary
Bingham
James
Joan
Marlyn
Robert
Thomas
Harold
Jerry
Roger
Deanna
Vernell
Ronald
William
Sharon

First Name
James
Barbara
Kenneth
Michael
Patricia
Karen
Pete

Jon
Andrew
Larry
Marlyss
Dan
John
Patrick
Nancy
Sharon
Clarence
Barb
Richard
Margaret
John
James
Dwaine
Rona

Carlson
MclLheran

Diers

Diedrichsen
Herold

Ladenburg

Hruska
Intorn
Kosta
Leach
Lee

Lee
Lempka
Martinez
Nelson
Nielsen
O'Hare
Rice
Schlenz
Thelen
Umscheid
Vance
West

Class of 1959

Maiden

Archer

Houchins
Evert

Schaefer

Jordan
Paseka

Stangl

Donohoe

Rockwell

Last Name
Connor
Denne
Evert
Ferrin
Fouch
Howley
Howley
Jennings
Knoell
Knoell
Knust
Lawrence
Lee

Little
Maersch
Martinez
Padrnos
Roof
Savage
Shepard
Sholtz
Stoltenberg
Ulrich
Wasiak

Class of 1960

1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958

Class
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959

Deceased

Deceased

Deceased

Deceased

Deceased

Deceased

Deceased



First Name
Jerome
Karen
Virginia
Lucy
Sharon
John
Joan
Marlyn
Patricia
James
James
John
Regina
Carol
Lawrence
Mary
Sidney
Judy
Donna
Ray

Joe
DeElda
David
Harold
Fred
Gary
Charlotte
Denise
Thomas

Maiden
Charleston
LeClair
Madden
O'Connell

Mcllheran

Costello

Coday
Parr

Owen

Stewart
Christensen

Fergen

Roddy

Last Name
Beckel
Bergmanis
Brainard

Buntain Comine

Cain
Connor
Cuda
Eckerson
Fleet
Geck
Hebert
Kleekamp
Kleekamp
Kull
Maly
Mears
Micek
Neuhaus
Nielsen
Nielsen
Raus
Roumph
Rouzee
Santner
Schroeder
Sherlock
Smith
Squire
Van Dyke

Class Deceased

1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960

Deceased

Deceased

Deceased



